
Fee Structure 
Fee Structure for Academic year 2022-23 

S.No. Name of the course 

Annual Fee 

General Category Student Fee in Rs. 
Foreign/NRI 

Category 
student Fee in US $ 

1 BAMS 4,50,000/- US $14,000 

  
PG Degree Courses 

Group A  

2 MD (Rachana Sharir) 1,50,000/- US $4300 

3 MD (Rog Nidan avum Vikriti Vigyana) 2,00,000/- US $5700 

4 MD (Kriya Sharir) 3,00,000/- US $8600 

5 MD (Dravya Guna Vigyana) 3,00,000/- US $8600 

6 MD (Rasashastra & Bheshajyakalpana ) 3,00,000/- US $8600 

7 MD (Agad Tantra avum Vidhi Vaidyaka) 3,00,000/- US $8600 

8 MD (Ayurved Samhita & Siddhant) 3,00,000/- US $8600 

9 MD (Swasthvritta) 3,00,000/- US $8600 

  Group B 
 

10 MD (Panchakarma) 3,15,000/- US $ 9000 

11 MS (Shalakya) 3,15,000/- US $ 9000 

12 MS (Shalaya) 5,25,000/- US $ 15000 

  Group C 
 

13 MD (Kaumarbhritya- Balroga) 4,20,000/- US $ 12000 

14 MD (Kayachikitsa) 7,50,000/- US $ 22500 

15 MS (Prasuti evum Stree Roga) 7,87,500/- US $ 22500 

Note:- The Fees may be revised upwards @ 5% per annum. 

S.No. P.G. (Ayu.) Diploma Courses 

Annual Fee 

General Category Student 
Fee in Rs. 

Foreign/NRI 
Category 

student Fee  

1 D. Panchakarma (Diploma in Panchakarma) 1,25,000/- 1,75,000/- 

2 
D. Dermatology [Ay] (Diploma in Ayurvedic 
cosmetology and Skin Disease) 

2,25,000/- 2,75,000/- 

3 D.G.O. [Ay] (Diploma in Prasuti and Stree roga) 2,25,000/- 2,75,000/- 

4 D.C.H. [Ay] (Diploma in Balaroga) 2,25,000/- 2,75,000/- 

5 D. O. [Ay] (Diploma in Netraroga Vigyan) 1,25,000/- 1,75,000/- 

 

S.No. Diploma 
Annual 
Tuition 

Fee in Rs. 

Foreign/NRI 
Category 

student Fee 
in US $ 

1. DNYS (Diploma in Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences) 30,000/- US$1300 

Note:- The Fees may be revised upwards @ 5% per annum. 


